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19240 / LCT900F/Black

Position

01
06
07
09
10
11
13
14
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
29
30
31
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

ltemNo

14300
14150
11148
15717
14508
11042
33466
14219
31298
11241
11698
13896
10770
14060
13671
13669
13341
13643
15625
12404
11992
10902
15076
15109
15077
15110
10560
10594
12652
15565
11316
15551
10644
21141
15160
10545
12573

Description

Evaporator

Condenser

Left Side Panel Black
Filter Drier

Capillary Tube

Front Panel

Plastic Wateroverflow pan
Evaporate Coil

Levelling Foot

Right Side Panel Black
Compressor EMT2121U
Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
Back Panel

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue
Main Switch Red

Light Switch Green
Condenser Fan

Emi Filter

LED Power Supply
Sliding Door

Door Frame

Bottom Plate

Shelf Bracket No 0

Shelf No 3

Shelf Bracket No 1

Shelf No 4

Glass Screw Cover

Right Side Glass Black
Top Sealing Strip

LED Lamp Holder

Top Plate

LED Lamp

Top Glass

LH Side Glass for Flat Model Black
Top Rail

Front Glass Black

Front Sealing Strip
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