

19240 / LCT900F/Black

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	14300	Evaporator
06	14150	Condenser
07	11148	Left Side Panel Black
09	15717	Filter Drier
10	14508	Capillary Tube
11	11042	Front Panel
13	33466	Plastic Wateroverflow pan
14	14219	Evaporate Coil
16	31298	Levelling Foot
18	11241	Right Side Panel Black
19	11698	Compressor EMT2121U
20	13896	Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm
21	10770	Back Panel
22	14060	Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue
23	13671	Main Switch Red
24	13669	Light Switch Green
26	13341	Condenser Fan
27	13643	Emi Filter
29	15625	LED Power Supply
30	12404	Sliding Door
31	11992	Door Frame
34	10902	Bottom Plate
35	15076	Shelf Bracket No 0
36	15109	Shelf No 3
37	15077	Shelf Bracket No 1
38	15110	Shelf No 4
39	10560	Glass Screw Cover
40	10594	Right Side Glass Black
41	12652	Top Sealing Strip
42	15565	LED Lamp Holder
43	11316	Top Plate
44	15551	LED Lamp
45	10644	Top Glass
46	21141	LH Side Glass for Flat Model Black
47	15160	Top Rail
48	10545	Front Glass Black
49	12573	Front Sealing Strip

2026-01-09

19240 / LCT900F/Black

